__ _] REF dal”ﬁﬁ\ﬂﬂ*ﬂJﬂEd%{ pecil tmeton.
| ASSIGNMENT (Office)

M%Nm NW% mslg  paermme: |8 Qﬂ:gq_.
‘jn g — — <

Hiulh

wWaErm Hl‘\iﬂllﬂl-“II‘r1-|'L"1"H'ib‘l‘r|f"

To nspect Yeloole Mo Flul 336 E'  Insured: YN ﬁ{}:l?

Warkshop m u‘\ - Tel Gﬁﬁﬂ Bﬂ_jrs s
— un g o? i
]'«tlu: i qﬂ—’" 4m _ L‘hunl' 560‘&1

s lsured

ieens

bk of Vel - B B _%051 3"0'& _

i Hent®s feeard

| 03|06 11§
CA | REY | REP, | REV 24 HES U‘?) HOL Endorsemend

s t."liu‘q Sbary 6'{5“3 Dercon Conseted_ WEILTY. c@nm

l_'_i___!lul ‘ILIJI:I lrtion {,X ‘}—t"ﬁ_‘mk | ._ S ) ___ _ __.--

r | ';.'-'.' :.l_' - \{

—-!-”T : I ff .L4_.L'*' jﬁl

| ;f'__'_;gi;;;x Py ey
IC #sac). Lot SukD




1 LTS M';-lf' L
i 1‘.6-‘1‘\ [ B s "! » I
ettt ﬁ;ri 5 _' bk iel | ia't( !
ol L i il . 33?5_5"‘_: Ty - 2.&-‘2_ Jﬁ*x
Estmyicgind it : Fyiws l.‘r{lnrr@m.!qi{'—m}i"."a:1 FLomy | Tasi | Prime Moyer |

G010 WS 1 TP RES 1 OD RES [ EVA 1INV [ MV

T i fe Vel ke Big

Al Wiskshap 1

Rotint
Frlicy Mo
Clams Mo
3um Inglureo Fyrpes
(Chenl's Recond

Maks of Veh

{Palicy Conditar) JP

Femark The veh had commenced its .E NS s
rapair at the tima of inspection. A
‘\
Bat, o Market W ape
AL Accident Bpart Lungisient i Tes o No
GIA | PR Sasn Congistent? : Yas or Mo
Est Fepairs days Pes: Yes or Ne
g Sum L ival Yes or No
- = Fl
CA | REV | Rep. | 24nrs WI FRS:
Vehicle: 1N/ OUT

Prate Person Gontacted

Truck | Trailer o

Honda, (6 100
Gt [t

Ik

279

o EC nsured ! Std I NEIMA

Ep Rasding PR Ingurad | Std I MILI MA
i e
Catin we 57le2 43y 3
Gen. Gong: @dfFair! Poor [ Burnt

Steering. Inordpr | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or

Brake  Inprder | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or

Modi jl 15/Rim | STD A/RIm o

Tyre Size F !15/5.; e e
R:

(4o)bo ey -
BS/DUNEXNOVA T GY I FS 1 LIZA I MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMI!
TOYO ! YOKO or

Eront Reax

FuBal - mim adl -k ) mm
LBal mm Ligal e
D0OA Dol 3/ / >

Suregy hald ar

!
f:.m\ S«.',----;:’i M_
L i) L
Dias of Damages : Frt | Rear 1 OIS | NS | WIC | Reoltop o

oo &/’5 ‘ .-"-'/5

The UIC / Chassis frame | Body Structure afeci=0 ous i colsn

Date; Time  Aclion / Insirucoon

Nrﬂ:}

GS“W\J‘!(}\V’{?&BT ‘rv.«_?c \Sl,ﬁﬂaﬁ — 5250

3|9 bMbwif 118 et

e F s Paga b

D' Praeli Repon
D: Final Report

' Tile Eaturn

m\‘a\?h\?

days OF Rapair:

Resurvey No, of Trip,

Add Fea: D sil= s

SUirsay Fas

Frmmpieiams

I!ﬁ i I I

13
i
w




Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Accounts (LKKAuto) <account@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 11:47 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc: Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject: Report Send Back Alerts - FU3353E (TP)

Dear Nivitha,

FYMNA Please,.

lPendEng for Survey Report- CS3/MSG18010316/T1Z4D3S2 -

18 Feb 2019 14:21 Ins Send Back Adj Rpt please do paper survey [1] Christina Wong
|’ —

|18 Feb 2019 14:21 Adj Next Rpt Changed HNext Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/02/20 [1] Merimen Administrator
i

Best Regards,

e
=
-
—

SuthaShelia (Shelia) | Accounts Dept.
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742 9588 | email: account@lkkauto.com | fax: 6844-8805
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
From: Do-Not-Reply [maiim:do-nut-reply@merimen,mm}
Sent: Monday, 18 February 2019 2:40 PM

To: account@lkkauto.com
Subject: Report Send Back Alerts - FU3353E (TP)

Dear Sir / Madam.,

Please login to Merimen Online at www.merimen.com.sg for more information.

Thanks,
The Merimen Team

'AVG This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
. T wWww.avg.com



ENTRY DATE & DHE SOB20N0 122G oL - Plonee Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
SUBMITTED BY: Sharan Srig May Yusn Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 01/06/2018 16:30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the datalls of the accidant i spasd up tha claims procass

2. This Foom must be completed by the Policvhaider and/ar the Authorlsed Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurats as possitle, Any wiltul misrepresentztion or withalding of materal fasts may aliow insurance companies io
repudiate policy ability,

4, The issue and acoeptance of this Farm by Insurance comparias iz not an admissian of policy lability on the part of the Induranca companies

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

8. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Gentre establiishad oy the Genaral insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for 2 fee Ba made available upen application by intecested parties

7. By the lndgement of this repart to te insursrs. oL neredy Lansent 1o e archiving of this repar atthe centre and o conles of the report baing made available

aforasaid
ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Repart 30/05/2018 12:28

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Aceident
Country/Slate of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholdar
Name Of Registerad Owner
NRIC Mg

Email Addrass

Mobile Phone Nao

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Madel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number
Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Qccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mabile Mumber

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMail Address

24/05/2018 16:00

BLK 333 CLEMENT| AVE 2 (OC

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

FU33a53E

TSAN JIE RW, JERIC
288014168
JERICTSAN@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-96423388
OFFICE-NOPHONE

HOMNDA,
CBR400RR-388CC (M)

PTE USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
MOTORCYCLE

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
THIRD PARTY

NG

AN3I183550

AN3 163550

TSAN JIE RUI, JERIC
S8801416B

22/01/1988

CUTDOOR

07/02/2018

0 YEAR AND 3 MONTH
MaLE

(LOCAL) +65-96423389

OFFICE-NOPHONE
JERICTSAN@CGMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 180



Address

Postcode

Was driver an amployee of the Insurad's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Criver's Cwn
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accicent

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foraign vehicle involved in this accident?
Number of venicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accldent?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Dr ver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes,Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstanees of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180527/2093 NOTE: | MANAGED TO CONTACT THE

VEHICLE. HE INFORMED ME TO GO
BENG CHENG (G7277996M).

Attachment(s)
Ara aceident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

BLK 333 CLEMENTI| AVE 2 #D4-86
120333

NO

OWNER

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED
CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO
NO

YES

NO

NO

THIRD PARTY WHOQ HIT ONTO MY

THROUGH INSURANCE CLAIM. HIS VEHICLE NO.: YN4407E AND HIS NAME IS S1AL

YES
NO

Was there any audic recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number YN4407P

Vehicle Make/Model'Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Paostcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passanger {Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
SIAU BENG CHENG
G7277936M

83871001

Page 2 of 19



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH P

IMPORTANT NOTICE

. This Form must be gomple

. Please report gorrectly the detzils of the accident to speed up the clalms process,

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurats a5 poselble. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material

facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of palicy liability on the part of the insurance
companies,

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

€. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance

Association of Singapore (GlA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available aforesaid,

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agres and consent that:

{al My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Assoclation of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitied to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal datafpersonal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer [coflectively the "Parsonal Information”] and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information to 2ll insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident {all Insurer(s) who have insured
vehicte(s) involed in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency,/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)

of

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settiement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

(ii} investigating the accident and/or my claims;

{lli} carrylng out end/or dealing with my Instructions or responding to any enguiries by me;

{iv) administering my claims {including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reperts or notices to me,
which could Involve disclosure of certain persanal dats about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

(v} complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.{collectively the
“Purposes”]

{b} &l insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

{¢) my Personal Information may/can be disciosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or

agentsiincluding thelr lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the abave Purposes.

{d] my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpase of fraud detection,
investigation and management In present and all future claims.

(e} theinformation so coflected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

{i} toallinsurers and/or any other third parties that assist In evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reascnably required for the purposes stated, or

v

() for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Faimhambﬁgm; Driver's Signature Reporting Centrg/Parsonnel's Signature
Date & Time: {f driver ls not the policyholder) MName: i

Date & Time: HRIC/FIN No.:

TAM AWARED THATMY BISURER WA Y HAVE A 14 DAY S TREFRAM E FOR ME TO SUBL [T AN OWH DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY CWVH POLICY. I WILL

CHECK MY POL ICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

r

) o L 2.3 M B L ]

FPage 3 of 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN
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DESCRIEE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Pefur * polite Rt - T[2010.54%09%

Mot T mangaed o covtact A2 b pay who hi} by vy velitle HE e
me H go taugh Wsigin e clam Hib velticle Wo- et r and hi Adme

i Sy bey ching G3a960

O Cleimeown policy

O Claim third gecty .‘:.fﬂr%,ﬂf{}

LT ClaimCD st other works hop,

§ et recond purpese
DECLARATION peticy oLV AN L2550
IfWe declare the fbregoing particulars are true in every respect. Irs ures LA VehNo, FU 7253E
Palicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature REpnrﬁna\GmErJt_ﬂé:mnnel‘s Signature
Date & Time: {If driver is not the policyholder) Mame:
Date & Time: MRICSFIN No.:

DTS SheteiPlanfarm v
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SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Clementi N.P.C

Sketch Plan Pg. 3

AR AR ey

1201805272003

1of3
Report Mo, T20180527/2083

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPCORE 128858

Tel No: 1800-8728998

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:

27/05/2018 18:33 110

Name of Informant: Address:

TSAN JIE RUL, JERIC APT BLK 333 CLEMENT!] AVENUE 2 #04-86 SINGAFPORE
120333

ID Type/ID No.: Contact No.:

NRIC NO./ 38801416B Home/Office: Maobile: 56423389

Nationality: Email:

SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:

Male 30 22/01/1988 | Vehicle Owner

Race: Language: Institution / School Name:

Chinese English

Qccupation: Driving Licence Information:

Student Class: 2B,2A3 Date of Expiry:

eneral Information of the Accidént 1 e s e
Type of Mon-Injury Datsr’T' ime nf Type of Location:
Assidant Hit and Run Accident; Car Park

: 27/05/201811:00
Location:
‘Along Read 1
CLEMENTI AVENUE 2
. | Blk 333 Clementi Avenue 2 carpark (C8), Motorcycle lot 105 - |
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control; Traffic Volume:
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
WMoving Vehicle Against - Parked Vehicle ambulance:
Nao

Page Sof 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 4

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE LR ENATIGG

T/20180527/2083

Police Station Of Origin: 293
Clementi N.P.C Report No. T/20180527/2053
20 Clementi Avenue 5§ SINGAPORE 129858

Tel No: 1800-8729939 CONTINUATION OF REFORT

Erief Details.

On 22/05/2018 at about 0300hrs, | parked my motorcycle (FU3353E) at ot 105 of Blk 333 Clementi
Avenue 2 carpark. | put my motorcycle cover sheet over my motorbike as usual and went home. At that
point of time, everything was intact.

On 23/05/2018, | went nuerﬁeas and came back on the 26/05/2018 at about 2130hrs. My key was kept at
home and no one borrowed it from me.

On 27/05/2018 at about 1100hrs, | went down and saw that my motarcycie cover sheet was torn and
tatterad. As | uncover the motorcycle, | discover damages on my it: There were cracks on the tailboard,
the ieft hand grip was also damaged, there were scratches on the crash bar, the alignment of the front
wheel is off and the front left signal light Is missing. There was a piece of paper left al the seat with the
number 83871001 and the words 'call me'. | tried contacting the number but there was no answer.

| believe that a vehicle has hit onto my motorcycle as he left a contact number for me to contact,

0

ag

&

A e o

u i A e MAE

of 48



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Clementi N.P.C

20 Clementi Avenua § SINGAPORE 120858
CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-8729999

- 3ketch Plan 5
Jnfnfmant is not able to provide sketch plan

Sketch Plan Pg. 5

B A

180527/2093

3af3
Report No. T/20180527/2093

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this repor. If you don't hava
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
o/ ,
Sgt 2 BRENBAN LIM WE! JIE

Signature Of Informant:

/|

S
AN

Signature Of Interpretar:
Mot applicable

Date/Time:
27/05/2018 18:33

. Dfficer In Charge Of Case;
TP/HRT/

51 ABDUL KAREEM BIN ABDUL HAGUE
Contact No.; 65476079

Classification Of Case:

;ﬁmﬂm&amp .

NETES C bols
e

SO
{



Sketch Plan Pg. 6
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iC-CI-DL Pg, 1

AN A Insurance Motor Cover Notes System Page 1 of 2
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD =i
 Sheston Wat, £2400 004 Tener Original
Singapore (SRR L] ;
Cestamer Serie Centre =Bl 1enn: 03375
Tel G338 T2hE Fas w336 2823 . =Ry
Weharte: wnw iy erem Paliow No (i anih
r; WET Kegiaretivs Sammbar 1200041 24 New Business
—
I SmeanDove Qute Ref:

MOTOR COVER NOTE No. AN3163550 ()

*  TheMotor Vehicle (Thind Parm Risls and Compensotion) SerCap 189 - Republic of Sinpaprre of

*  The Road Tranapors At F9E7 ol Malovsias of

© The Agreement betw cen the Mintder of Tinance (Singapare) and the S uter Insarer Bureiu of Singapere dated 22 Februarm 1975 or

* The Agreemwnil beiween the Miniscr i Trimsport (Malaysiad and the Motor lisurers' Burca of West Maloesia dated 30 Merch 1997,

+ And any subseguent revisiuns i s above s and Apresmenn

The Imaured memiveed i the Schedule. aving proposed Tor msurance in respect of e Motor Vichicle deseribad in the Schedule. fe hergin
HELD COVERED undur the teme oo the Compam's tisual Tem of Yotor Palivy applivalile thereio for the poriod memtioned in the
Schedube imbess the cvver be temminged by e Compnoy v nsice in wming im which cxe the nsurance will thereupon ceace and &
Jropartionate pan of the dnnual prominm ethers ise punable for sy imsismee will be ehargad Tor the thne the Company hasg been on rish,

SCHEDULE

THE COMPANY AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
INSLURED TSAN JIE RUIL, JERIC
MAKE AND DESCRIFTION OF VEHICLE HOMDA CB 400SFHY
VEHICLE REGISTRATION MO, FU33E3E

YEAR OF MANUFACTLURE 2001

EMGINE NO. WC2IE2024347

CHASSTS NC. NC391024347

ENGINE CAPACITY/TONNAGE 380

COVER TYPE THIRD PARTY OBLY

HIRE PURCHASE A

VALUE (5£) -

PERIOD OF INSURANCE FROM: 24-Mar-2018 TO: 23-Mar-2018
EXCESS (S5) NIL

AYA PREMIUM WORKSHORP? Na

1M HERELY « EETICY TUAT POLETY fer WHICH THIE CERTIFICATE RELATTE & B3P 1% A ofBascD WiTH THE FROGTREONS oF TIRE NI e,
VEMICLES THIRISF ARTY RISK A D COMPENEARI ™ &0 T CHAFTTR B ASTY PART Py r0F THE Teloals TRASSIUET 40T 1= I ALAY R

WA INSURANCEPTE LTD

lssued by DA INSURANCE AGENCIES PL o 23-Mar3008 256,55 PAI Authorised Signature

Mgt Thes Coner oot i only vadid for 0 dirvs from 1he Jite of fssie unkis
replbced by the Cortificate of fnsrance fsaned by fhe Commpany.

= Promiuiim five tinte om ek will be charged subiect to minimam $523 50 weladive of G573
i the pedicy in wancellod atier the incepha date.
- A admisdrative fee of 52675 dinclusive of ST wall he chargud:

= Lot vt dssaiedd and vancelled belore inception

- Retainmg the oId registratnm number for wnen velich insuring with AN A,

PREMITA WARRANTY




IC-CI-DL Pg. 2

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
IDENTITY CARD NG, SBEBC01416B

Fare

TSAN JIE RUI, JERIC

¥ & B

L)

GHINESE 2

Date i B [0 = \LE
22-01-1988 MW

Couniry of Bris

EINGAPORE

PEAER 'I'EI'LI AHE LI{:ENSED TI:I [JFII'II'E 'II'E.I'HELES IH THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

’MMHMHW | e
| Gatn Metngpidecns 20 O I8 e 2414
. Class 24 e A TRy TS @ Feb 3018

Cla 3 wtﬁhmh'mﬂ'mmml-rm i*dan 012

- 5BB014168 I
| ditrar; sesl meier irsctariSrokick ma 250 Ls
|
|
1
N S T T <]
= 22-01-2003 i 51 No 9000312800 3
e | ER§BIALEE
APT BLE 333 CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 Licnies Mo 580014166
¥O4-86
SINGAPORAE 120333 T mn!mumﬂm
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Accldent Photc




Accident Photo
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Addendum Sheet Pg. 1

GEMERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGhF‘QRE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
§ Raffies Quay #13-00 Singapare 048580
IHEI.H“HI'.‘-E Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (5) 6224 0030

Dperating Hours - Monday to Friday, 09:00 = 17.00
mimm UEN; 3565500206 / G5T Reg. Mo MASDD1ITIZE

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submitthe completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre
with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

{A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKINGTHEAMENDMENTS:

Original ReportNo MS&T { Nﬁmg Vehicle Registration No: Fu 2E5Z F
Mamefas shawnin NRIC) : Wﬂ —I”' ﬁu} ! :IEEL NRIC/FIN/Passport Mo : Q%L‘{LG '5 :

{*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*} Please delete as appropriate

Address : Singapore( )
Contact (Tel) : Mobile No.; QEW’%M :

Email Address

Date of Accident  : Wﬂ‘;lmvff Time of Accident ; E ;._,ﬂ 0 hows

Place of Accident  : C/b-&-'u‘ah A )

Insurance Company: “::i g

(B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:

| have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additicnal information or
make the following amendments:

CJM':H of defe of accdert 7o qﬂrfff'gfl*”ﬂ

Palicyholder / Driver's Signature Repurt} Cent Ersnnnel"s Signature
Date: ﬂ[hu' Wl} Name




